SOLID / LIQUID
SEPARATION
FILTRATION
EQUIPMENTS
...we solve
Engineered Filtration Systems, Media,
Equipments & Technologies www.micro�ltindia.com
QUALITY

retention.
CANDLE FILTRATION SYSTEM (CATRECOTM)
ORDERING GUIDE:
E0001 - CANDLE FILTER HOUSING
FAMILY
E0001 -
CANDLE
FILTER
HOUSING
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE
H = Hastealloy
I = PFA
J = PTFE/ TEFLON
C = Triclover Clamp
N = Nut Bolt
R = Rothmann Clamp
S = Swing Bolt
BASE
CONFIGURATION
J = Jacketed
JI = Jacketed & Insulated
N = Non Jacketed
JACKETINGCONFIGURATION
NO. OF
CANDLE
FILTER PER
HOUSING
CANDLE
LENGTH
(Nominal)
03=03"
05=05"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
01
03
05
07
10
14
18
22
27
31
Customize  number of CANDLE Filter is possible
No. Of candle per vessel
of CATRECOTM
**Cake Holding Capacity on
Wet Basis(in litres)
*For Length of Candle:- 40”
*Diameter of Candle:- 70mm
*For Cake Thickness:- 25mm
 1 8
 3 23
 5 38
 7 53
 10 76
 14 106
 18 136
 22 167
 27 204
 31 235
*Cake holding capacity depends on Size of �lter media, Cake
thickness and Cake characteristics.